
RESULTS OF OSMANIA UNIVERSITY FINAL EXAMINATION 

PHARM.D  (6 YDC)  

 

BATCH 

 

Pass 

percentage 

First class with 

Distinction 

First class 

 

2015-2021 

 

 

100% 

 

48.27% 

 

51.72% 

 

2016-2022 

 

 

100% 

 

32.00% 

 

68.00% 

 

2017-2023 

 

 

100% 

 

33.33% 

 

66.66% 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

RESULTS OF OSMANIA UNIVERSITY FINAL EXAMINATION 

PHARM.D PB (3 YDC) 

 

 

BATCH 

 

Pass 

percentage 

First class with 

Distinction 

First class 

 

2018-2021 

 

 

100% 

 

62.5% 

 

37.5% 

 

2019-2022 

 

 

100% 

 

55.55% 

 

44.44% 

 

2020-2023 

 

 

100% 

 

33.33% 

 

66.66% 

 

 

 


