RESULTS OF OSMANIA UNIVERSITY FINAL EXAMINATION PHARM.D (6 YDC)

ВАТСН	Pass percentage	First class with Distinction	First class
2015-2021	100%	48.27%	51.72%
2016-2022	100%	32.00%	68.00%
2017-2023	100%	33.33%	66.66%

RESULTS OF OSMANIA UNIVERSITY FINAL EXAMINATION PHARM.D PB (3 YDC)

ВАТСН	Pass percentage	First class with Distinction	First class
2018-2021	100%	62.5%	37.5%
2019-2022	100%	55.55%	44.44%
2020-2023	100%	33.33%	66.66%